20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

HP202122001728311

HP202122001730051

HP202122001741626

HP202122001750017

HP202122001770929

HP202122002343068

HP202122002779540

HP202122004071097

HP202122004074928

HP202122004139255

HP202122004214220

HP202122004226046

HP202122004329331

HP202122004330058

HP202122004331859

HP202122004332924

HP202122004334431

HP202122006277138

HP202122006945572

HP202122007405013

HP202122008122461

HP202122008149631

HP202122008225581

HP202122008226908

ANIL KUMAR / RATH

YOG RAJ / RAM CHAND

ARCHNA KUMARI / MOHINDER KUMAR

SUMNA DEVI / RAGHUBIR SINGH

RUPA RANI / JUNG BHADUR

RITIK KUMAR DOGRA / PRADEEP

KUMAR

BACHAN KUMAR / PYAR CHAND

SHIKHU / KEHAR SINGH

AKSHAY KUMARI / SOHAN LAL

REKHA RANI / JARNAIL SINGH

DIMPY / CHAND RAM

PANKAJ KUMAR / CHAMAN LAL

SAPNA DEVI/ ARVIND KUMAR

KANUPRIYA CHAUDHARY / RAJ KUMAR

CHAUDHARY

SHILPA DEVI / SANJAY KUMAR

INDU RANI / SATPAL SINGH

PRIYANKA KUMARI / KISHORE CHAND

BHEEM RAJ / JALAM SINGH

SAKSHI / PAWAN KUMAR

NANCY / PAWAN KUMAR

VERSHA CHAUDHARY / PAWAN KUMAR

SHWETA DEVI/ HANS RAJ

RAHUL KUMAR / MANJEET SINGH

SILVIYA RANI / MANJEET SINGH

8278861836

8628967538

9882690463

8351077388

7973026436

7807276908

9805030111

9805003371

9816941015

8580859542

8544707042

8629883576

9988347818

7973102906

6280947190

8427518998

8580958803

9459784335

7876232787

8278854658

7876352137

8219040255

9882296774

7590051471

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appl|cat|on sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

NSP 2.0

HP202122008353312

HP202122008975729

HP202122009028656

HP202122009079093

HP202122009082101

HP202122009219739

HP202122009222717

HP202122009693750

HP202122009698765

HP202122009700971

HP202122010073033

HP202122010094598

HP202122010121163

HP202122010378555

DES RAJ / SINGH

KAVITA / TILAK RAJ

RUCHI / MILAP CHAND

SANDEEP KUMAR / RATTAN CHAND

KIRAN KUMARI / GOPAL SINGH
SUNANDA RANA / SUNIL RANA
SHILPA DEVI/ SWARAN SINGH
RENU / RAMESH CHAND
MUNISH KUMARI / MAST RAM
SONIA / DEEP CHAND

TALVI/ BALVIR SINGH
SAPNA / RAM LAL

INDU BALA / Des Raj

ANURADHA / TARSEM LAL

8894596411

8580821282

7807379576

7018480878

8580967665

9805688241

7807247197

8629874304

9817201989

9805153481

8544747554

7018522544

8352074390

9882336812

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED
EDUCATION)

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

INTEGRATED RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM(IRDP)-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR ST
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

CENTRALLY SPONSORED POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS-HIMACHAL PRADESH

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by State
Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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